
More intelligent, more efficient

Industrial Robot Series
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596 mm

±0.02 mm

4kg

-170° to +170°

-80° to +144°

-194° to +54°

-170° to +170°

-119° to +119°

-360° to +360°

440°/s

355°/s

440°/s

490°/s

450°/s

720°/s

0℃ to +40℃

-10℃ to +55℃

IP67

Floor，Ceiling

About 32kg

4-Φ4，5bar

8 channels（30V，0.5A）
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≤70dB(A)
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PackagingGluingDeburring Loading & 
unloading

Handling Assembly Inspection
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ROKAE Robotics

400-010-8700
www.rokae.com
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